St. Philip Early Learning Center
2022- 2023 PROGRAM FEES

MONTHLY FEES

Pearl, Ruby & Topaz
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz

Emerald
Emerald
Emerald
Emerald

Pre-K
Pre-K
Pre-K
Pre-K

Enrichment Days

SUPPLIES FEES
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz
Emerald & Pre-K
Emerald & Pre-K
Emerald & Pre-K
Emerald & Pre-K
Emerald & Pre-K
Pre-K Enrichment Day

Reqgistration Fees

Returning / Alumni / Church Families
Per Family $100

Per child $75
New Families
Per child $90

1 day
2 days
3 days

2 days
3 days
4 days
5 days

2 days
3 days
4 days
5 days

1 day

1 day
2 days
3 days
1 day
2 days
3 days
4 days
5 days
1 day

Per Family $115

$170
$305
$445

$230
$340
$445
$530

$230
$340
$445
$530

$125

$40
$80
$120
$30
$60
$90
$120
$150
$50



