St. Philip Early Learning Center **2022- 2023 PROGRAM FEES**

I	V	0	N	IT	Ή	IL	Υ	F	Ε	ES

MONTHE TELO		
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	1 day	\$170
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	2 days	\$305
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	3 days	\$445
Emerald	2 days	\$230
Emerald	3 days	\$340
Emerald	4 days	\$445
Emerald	5 days	\$530
Pre-K	2 days	\$230
Pre-K	3 days	\$340
Pre-K	4 days	\$445
Pre-K	5 days	\$530
Enrichment Days	1 day	\$125
SUPPLIES FEES		
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	1 day	\$40
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	2 days	\$80
Pearl Ruby & Tonaz	3 days	\$120

Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	1 day	\$40
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	2 days	\$80
Pearl, Ruby & Topaz	3 days	\$120
Emerald & Pre-K	1 day	\$30
Emerald & Pre-K	2 days	\$60
Emerald & Pre-K	3 days	\$90
Emerald & Pre-K	4 days	\$120
Emerald & Pre-K	5 days	\$150
Pre-K Enrichment Day	1 day	\$50

Registration Fees

Returning / Alumni / Church Families

Per child \$75 Per Family \$100

New Families

Per child \$90 Per Family \$115